
Resultat
Björkmörkret Umeå den 10 okt 2020

Klass C1
Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 Örjan Strömberg Umeå PK 47926 Mo 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 2 6 / 3 34 / 18 18 S

2 Matteus Granström Umeå PK 50431 SW386 6 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 6 2 / 1 5 / 3 28 / 17 11

3 John Lindgren Rundviks PK 47390 Fe 5 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 2 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 2 27 / 13 5

4 Tobias Andersson Umeå PK 50425 FAS 4 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 1 5 / 3 24 / 15 7

5 Helena Öhmark Umeå PK 50429 Un 6 / 2 0 / 0 6 / 3 1 / 1 3 / 2 5 / 2 21 / 10 7

6 Olle Öhmark Umeå PK 50428 Pa 2 / 1 0 / 0 4 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 1 3 / 2 17 / 11 4

Klass C2
Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 Robert Strömqvist Umeå PK 43926 SSP 6 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 3 30 / 17 12

2 Per Dahlin Vännäs PSK 34472 6 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 3 29 / 17 14

3 Erik Nygren Umeå PK 31377 Ru 5 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 3 28 / 17 7

4 Stefan Eklund Umeå PK 39699 SW41 6 / 2 6 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 2 4 / 2 27 / 15 10

5 Ulrika Hammarström Umeå PK 4756 Fe 4 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 6 3 / 2 5 / 3 25 / 18 9

6 Jakob Schöld Storumans PK 1700 Hs 5 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 2 2 / 1 18 / 11 1

Klass C3
Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 Jack Schöld Storumans PK 34465 Un 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 2 6 / 3 35 / 19 6 S

2 David Blom SJPK Luleå 46184 Fe 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 2 6 / 3 34 / 19 17 S

3 Marcus Karström Umeå PK 37818 Pa 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 2 6 / 3 34 / 18 15 S

4 Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK 28978 Fe 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 2 6 / 3 34 / 18 14 S

5 Carolina Hampusson Umeå PK 31376 Hä 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 3 33 / 17 13 B

6 Patrik Hörnell Ö-vik PK 12743 4 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 2 6 / 3 33 / 17 7 B

7 Tobias Warg Umeå PK 36108 Ma32 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 3 / 2 6 / 3 32 / 19 16 B

8 Fredrik Odeblom Umeå PK 43920 Mo 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 2 6 / 3 32 / 18 17 B

9 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK 38738 Fe 4 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 2 6 / 3 31 / 19 11

10 Håkan Lindgren Ö-vik PK 28223 Gsp 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 2 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 30 / 15 8

Klass Dam 1
Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 Camilla Sjöström Umeå PK 43923 Fe 5 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 2 6 / 3 31 / 18 9

2 Pernilla Lilja Wrenman Umeå PK 50427 N9 5 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 6 3 / 1 6 / 3 30 / 17 12

3 Erika Bergman Ö-vik PK 47104 5 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 2 5 / 3 26 / 17 9

Klass Dam 2
Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

Emelie Fält Umeå PK 38600 Pa 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 2 5 / 3 32 / 19 12 B
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Klass Vet Y
Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 Torbjörn Johansson Ö-vik PK 15467 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 1 6 / 3 32 / 16 7 B

2 Sven Berglund Nysätra PK 12022 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 2 5 / 2 30 / 17 6

Klass Rookie
Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 Matteus Granström Umeå PK 50431 Bn 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 2 6 / 3 34 / 19 8

2 Pernilla Lilja Wrenman Umeå PK 50427 Bn 5 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 2 5 / 3 31 / 17 6

3 Helena Öhmark Umeå PK 50429 Un 4 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 5 2 / 1 4 / 3 21 / 15 4

4 Olle Öhmark Umeå PK 50428 Pa 4 / 1 2 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 2 0 / 0 19 / 12 0

Klass B1
Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 Gunther Lindmark Grovskyttarna Luleå 46312 Sig9 4 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 4 2 / 1 4 / 3 23 / 15 7

2 Alexander Sandgren Grovskyttarna Luleå 48034 Sig9 4 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 3 0 / 0 5 / 2 4 / 3 20 / 12 5

Klass B2
Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 Sven Berglund Nysätra PK 12022 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 2 6 / 3 34 / 19 11 B

2 Tobias Ljungvall Burträsk PK 34461 WaPPK 4 / 2 2 / 1 6 / 3 2 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 2 19 / 11 13

Klass B3
Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 Torbjörn Johansson Ö-vik PK 15467 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 2 5 / 3 33 / 18 5

Klass A1
Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 John Lindgren Rundviks PK 47390 Cz9 6 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 2 5 / 3 31 / 18 8 B

2 Ulf Ahlgren Umeå PK 39833 CZ 4 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 2 4 / 3 28 / 18 5

3 Gunther Lindmark Grovskyttarna Luleå 46312 CZ9 5 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 5 6 / 2 5 / 3 28 / 16 16

4 Camilla Sjöström Umeå PK 43923 CZ9 5 / 2 4 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 3 1 / 1 5 / 3 20 / 13 5

5 Alexander Sandgren Grovskyttarna Luleå 48034 Sig9 3 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 5 2 / 2 2 / 1 17 / 14 2

6 Pernilla Lilja Wrenman Umeå PK 50427 N9 2 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 2 0 / 0 0 / 0 2 / 2 10 / 7 0

Klass A2
Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 Erik Nygren Umeå PK 31377 IMI9 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 2 4 / 3 29 / 17 4

2 Johnny Holmgren Rundviks PK 18805 HK 5 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 2 6 / 3 28 / 17 9

3 Robert Strömqvist Umeå PK 43926 FT9 4 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 6 2 / 1 2 / 2 23 / 16 3

4 Tobias Ljungvall Burträsk PK 34461 P19 4 / 2 6 / 3 1 / 1 2 / 2 2 / 1 4 / 3 19 / 12 6

5 Jakob Schöld Storumans PK 1700 G45 3 / 2 0 / 0 4 / 3 4 / 4 0 / 0 1 / 1 12 / 10 4
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Klass A3
Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 David Blom SJPK Luleå 46184 Sig9 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 2 6 / 3 34 / 19 18 S

2 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK 38738 Sig9 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 2 6 / 3 33 / 18 11 S

3 Marcus Karström Umeå PK 37818 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 2 6 / 3 32 / 19 7 B

4 Patrik Hörnell Ö-vik PK 12743 5 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 3 32 / 17 9 B

5 Torbjörn Johansson Ö-vik PK 15467 6 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 2 6 / 3 31 / 18 11 B

6 Jack Schöld Storumans PK 34465 Sig9 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 2 5 / 3 30 / 19 4

7 Håkan Lindgren Ö-vik PK 28223 Sti9 5 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 3 28 / 16 15

8 Tobias Warg Umeå PK 36108 Sig9 1 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 3 25 / 16 6

9 Carolina Hampusson Umeå PK 31376 IMI9 2 / 1 2 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 4 1 / 1 3 / 2 18 / 13 1

Klass R1
Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 Gunther Lindmark Grovskyttarna Luleå 46312 Colt 6 / 2 5 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 6 3 / 2 5 / 3 28 / 17 9

2 Matteus Granström Umeå PK 50431 SW386 3 / 1 0 / 0 2 / 2 4 / 4 3 / 2 4 / 3 16 / 12 2

Klass R2
Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 Tobias Ljungvall Burträsk PK 34461 SW 6 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 29 / 15 11

2 Sven Berglund Nysätra PK 12022 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 5 2 / 2 6 / 3 28 / 17 10

3 Robert Strömqvist Umeå PK 43926 SW357 5 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 1 4 / 2 26 / 15 3

4 Per Dahlin Vännäs PSK 34472 4 / 1 1 / 1 6 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 1 5 / 3 25 / 14 2

5 Jakob Schöld Storumans PK 1700 SW38 5 / 2 3 / 2 0 / 0 6 / 6 2 / 1 1 / 1 17 / 12 5

Klass R3
Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 Tobias Warg Umeå PK 36108 Ma32 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 2 6 / 3 35 / 19 11 S

2 David Blom SJPK Luleå 46184 Mo32 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 2 6 / 3 33 / 18 14 B

3 Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK 28978 SW357 6 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 2 6 / 3 32 / 18 5 B

4 Marcus Karström Umeå PK 37818 5 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 2 6 / 3 30 / 18 10 B

5 Jack Schöld Storumans PK 34465 Ru44 5 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 5 5 / 2 4 / 3 24 / 15 7

Klass R3 13:33

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

Gränser för standardmedaljer silver/brons

C-vapen, 28 starter 34/32

B-vapen, 5 starter --/34

A-vapen, 20 starter 33/31

R-vapen, 12 starter 35/30
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